Our systems meet or exceed SAE J845 Class 1, J595, FMVSS 108 and are
certified by AMECA and the requirements of California Title XIII.
The Problem: According
to recent statistics from the
National Highway and Traffic
Safety Administration, 71%
of fatal multi-vehicle
accidents involving a large

and options
desired.
HOW TO ORDER LIGHTING SYSTEM
____
Quantity
of front
lightheads
0, 1, 2 or 3
____
Lighthead
Style
0 = None
1 = Micro Liberty
2 = Micro Freedom
3 = Micro 400
4 = Micro 400MM
5 = L360 Class 1 Beacon
6 = L360 Class 2 Beacon
7 = 180° Headboard-LED
____
Number of
Modules in
each front
Lighthead
0 =  None or std.
T = Two Lamp
H= Three Lamp
F =  Four Lamp
____
Optional Mirror
Mount
Bracket
0 = None
3 = West Coast
4 = Navistar
____
Rear
Lighthead
Housing
Material
A = Aluminum
S = Steel
P = Stainless Steel
____
Front & Rear
Cable Lengths
0 = Standard
S = Special
Rear Lighthead Assembly
Choose from 4A through 8M
____ ____
Note New Options
J, K & M housings
have TIR3 Lighthead
mounted on side of
housing
E
6D6B6A
5D5B5A
7D7B7A
8D8B8A
500 Series Angled
700 Series Square
700 Series Angled
5-3/8"
(167mm)